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Programme for Brymbo Youth Provision
September 2025 - December 2025
	Date
	Activity
	Time
	Location

	Mon 1st Sept
	Team Meeting
	
	

	Thurs 4th Sept
	Welcome back or Games Night

	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Mon 8th Sept
	Collaborative Art Work

	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 11th Sept
	Young People Design BYC Logo

	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Mon 15th Sept
	Quiz Night 

	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 18th Sept
	Team Building Activities

	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Mon 22nd Sept
	Creativity Challenge 

	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 25th Sept
	Young People Running a Session

	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Mon 29th Sept
	Cookie Decorating Competition

	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 2nd Oct
	Design Your Own Positivity Poster
	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Mon 6th Oct
	Outdoor Cooking 

	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 9th Oct
	Outdoor Cooking 
 
	 18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Mon 13th Oct
	Session planning with Young people


	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 16th Oct
	Firework Safety – Quiz/Design a Poster

	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Mon 20th Oct
	[bookmark: _GoBack]CLOSED

	Thurs 23rd Oct
	Halloween Activities & Craft & Celebration Night
	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	
	OCTOBER HALF TERM
	
	

	Mon 3rd Nov 
	Welcome Back - Remembrance Sunday Activities 
	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 6th Nov

	Remembrance Sunday Activities
	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Mon 10th Nov
	Team Building Activity Evening

	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 13th Nov
	Jenga with a twist
	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Mon 17th Nov
	Cooking Skills - Healthy Snacks
	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 20th Nov
	Cooking Skills – Sweet Treats
	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Mon 24th Nov
	Design Your Own Board/Card game
	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 27th Nov
	Games Challenge Night 
	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Mon 1st Dec
	Escape Room Challenge
	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 4th Dec
	Christmas Crafts  
	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Mon 8th Dec
	Christmas Cooking Theme

	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 11th Dec
	Christmas Crafts
	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Pantomime Trip TBC
13/12/2025

	Mon 15th Dec
	Christmas Quiz 
	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	Thurs 18th Dec
	End of Year Celebrations
	18:00-20:00
	Cheshire View Container

	WINTER BREAK



For further information about all of the above activities, contact www.youngwrexham.co.uk for regular updates and any changes to the programme.   This contact information will not be shared with any other party. 
Finally, we would love to hear your ideas for future activities so please don’t be afraid to share.
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